HEAT Holding International GmbH www.heatgroup.at
E C O - F R I E N D L Y
Регулятор давления газа
GAS PRESSURE REGULATOR
CP
П Р И С П О С О Б Л Е Н Н Ы Е  Д Л Я  Р А Б О Т Ы  В  Г А З О В О Й
С Е Т И  С  П Р И М Е С Ь Ю  В О Д О Р О Д А  Д О  3 0 %
S U I T A B L E  F O R  U P  T O  3 0 %  H 2  F E E D  I N T O  T H E  G A S  N E T W O R K

Internals:     steel, MS, stainless steel
Тип
Type code
CP 80  .   2   .   1   .   N   .   57   .  61   .  PN 63
Присоед.фланца /
Flange connections PN/ANSI
Затвор / SSV
Ø / N / R / 2R / 3R
Размеры Присоед /
Connection size  DN
Установочный  аппарат /
Actuator
G56 / G57
Регулятор / Controller
G60/G61
Степень давления
/ Pressure stage
Тип / Type
 7
HEAT Holding International GmbH www.heatgroup.at
Размеры  Dimensions
                                          CP15 – CP 100                                                                       CP150
Тип
Type
Размеры
Connection
Габариты Длина / Length A
B C D E
Code DN1 / DN2
Code 2. PN40
Code 4 ANSI300
Code 5. PN63
Code 6.ANSI600
CP15
1. 25 / 25 197 210
340 335 70 320
2. 25 / 50 232 248
3. 25 / 80 257 274
4. 50 / 50 267 286
5. 50 / 80 292 312
CP25
1. 25 / 25 197 210
340 390 100 320
2. 25 / 50 232 248
3. 25 / 80 257 274
4. 50 / 50 267 286
5. 50 / 80 292 312
CP40
1. 50 / 50 267 286
376 445 114 330
2. 50 / 80 292 312
3. 80 / 80 317 337
4. 80 / 100 343 366
5. 100 / 100 368 394
CP80
1. 80 / 80 317 337
420 500 148 345
2. 80 / 100 343 366
3. 80 / 150 395 423
4. 100 / 100 368 394
5. 100 / 150 421 451
CP100
1. 100 / 100 368 394
530 610 158 390
2.  100 / 150 421 451
3. 100 / 200 468 502
4. 150 / 150 473 508
5. 150 / 200 521 559
CP150 1. 150 / 150 473 508 675 764 244 460
HEAT Holding International GmbH www.heatgroup.at
HEAT energy GmbH
A-2362 Biedermannsdorf, Rheinboldtstraße 16
Tel.: +43 664824 1616